First Name
Allegra
Amanda
Amanda
Amber
Amber
Amy
Amy
Andrea
Ann
Annette
Ashley
Brianna
Brittany
Caitlin
Chantal
Christina
Conor
Courtney
Danny
Daphna
Darren
Deborah
Donald
Donald
Donna
Eleanor
Elizabeth
Eric
Evan
Frances
Gail
Gary
Genevieve
Geoffrey
George
Grant
Hernani
Jacqueline
Jarrett
Jaswant
Jelene
Jenelyn
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jenny
Jill

John
John Michael
Jorge
Joshua
Judi
Karen
Karen
Kristy
Lauren
Laurie
Lele

Lia
Lindsay
Lori
Lucinda
Lucy
Manijit
Marc S.
Megan

Last Name
Wolansky
Shortt
Watson
Hockin
Nash
Higginbotham
Miller
Mercer
Sam
Jordan
Hampson
Fougere
Hawkins
Copage
Brodeur
Zacharuk
Phillips
Wiens
Loubert
Mills
Francis
Wade
Bain
Privett
Sanford
Mulloy
Parkinson
Kristianson
Brown
Gorman
Crosby
Hostad
Elliott
Meggs
Smith
Smith

Mendes Miranda

Allen
Hagglund
Singh
Baker
Hontiveros
Dunnett
Holmwood
Yuen

Kot

Allan
McColl
Porter
Hillaby
Sigurdson
Felker

van Marum
Westendorp
Hamman
Duncan
Truong
Brewer
Byers
Wanamaker
Corriveau
Lobmeier
Khaira
Tremblay
Marshall

Title

Correspondence Coordinator
Executive Administrative Coord
Correspondence Officer

Deputy Chief of Staff

Director, ExecOps & Scheduling
Cabinet Committee Director
Deputy Cabinet Secretary

ED, Ping & Prior Secretariat

Dir, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Protocol Manager
Communications Officer

Cabinet Committee Director
Information Management Advisor
Dir, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Manager, Francophone Affairs
AssocDM, Policy & Coordination
Correspondence Officer
Correspondence Officer
Administrative Coordinator
Executive Director

Acting Senior Executive Assistant
ExecCoord to DCoS & HR Advisor
Deputy Chief of Staff
Administrative Assistant
AssocDM, Plan&Priorities Sec.
Executive Administrative Assistant
Scheduling Clerk

ADM, Strategic Issues

Executive Assistant

Protocol Manager

Protocol Assistant
Correspondence Clerk

Mgr. Finance & Administration
Chief of Staff

Director of Communications

Exec Dir, Federalism & Can Intrgv Pol
Protocol Assistant

Director, Executive Operations
Exec Coord to the Premier
Director, Plan&Priorities Sec
Senior Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Executive Assistant

Press Secretary & Dep Comm Dir
Document Processing Coor.

DM, Strategic Initiatives

Special Advisor, NRS

Dir, Planning & Priorities
Administrative Assistant

Protocol Assistant
Mgr,Intergovernmental Relations
Protocol Manager

Director, Strategic Services
Correspondence Officer

Acting Mgr,Intergovernmental Relations
Executive Coordinator

Exe Adv, Com & Stake Relations
Director, Projects&Strategic
Press Secretary & Dep Comm Dir
DM to Premier & Cab Secretary
Executive Administrative Asst
Chief of Protocol & Exec Dir
Protocol Manager

Coordinator, Francophone Affairs
Mgr,StratOutreach&StaekhldrRel

Oct 1 Gross
2,703
2,456
1,966
6,110
4,687
3,986
5,931
5,259
4,230
3,216
2,384
3,680
2,455
4,138
3,464
8,771
2,178
2,297
2,680
4,438
2,320
3,452
6,251
2,254
6,402
2,614
2,822
6,426
2,752
3,455
1,118
2,278
3,146
8,187
5,249
4,523
1,975
4,399
1,542
3,991
s.22
2,123
2,927
1,645
1,545
9,925

11,676
4,230

s.22
2,031
3,689
3,626
3,975
1,159
2,621
2,602
1,580
4,448
5177

12,990
2,221
4,643
3,626
2,692
3,524
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Oct 15 Gross
2,436
2,505
1,819
5,982
4,301
3,600
5,784
4,873
3,844
3,510
2,236
3,905
2,189
3,871
3,719
8,623
2,031
2,031
2,533
4,051
2,173
3,066
5,864
1,999
6,016
2,348
2,436
6,040
1,281
3,510
1,012
1,892
3,295
7,932
4,983
4,869
1,975
4,728
3,190
3,844

s.22
1,975
2,541
1,379
1,830
9,659

11,626
3,844
s.22
2,031
4,051
3,706
4,235
1,975
2,852
2,454
3,622
4,301
4,791

12,724
2,074
4,869
3,706
2,818
3,258
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Oct 29 Gross

2,436
1,712
1,925
5,982
5,565
3,600
5,784
4,873
3,844
3,130
2,236
3,482
2,189
3,871
3,316
8,623
2,031
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2,533
4,051
2,173
3,066
5,864
1,999
6,016
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2,436
6,040

3,130
1,225
1,892
2,938
7,932
4,983
4,342
2,031
3,688
3,190
3,844
s.22
1,975
2,541
1,379
1,899
9,659
11,626
3,844
s.22
2,031
3,612
3,305
3,781
1,975
2,760
2,454
3,622
4,301
4791
12,724
2,074
4,342
3,305
2,512
3,258
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Monthly Gross
7,576
6,673
5,710

18,073
14,552
11,186
17,499
15,006
11,918
9,856
6,857
11,068
6,832
11,880
10,498
26,017
6,240
4,328
7,746
12,540
6,666
9,585
17,979
6,253
18,435
4,962
7,695
18,507
4,033
10,095
3,356
6,062
9,379
24,051
15,215
13,734
5,981
12,815
7,923
11,679

5.22
6,073
8,010
4,403
5,275

29,244
34,929
11,918

5.22

6,093
11,352
10,637
11,991

5,110

8,233

7,510

8,824
13,049
14,760
38,438

6,369
13,854
10,637

8,022
10,040
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Melanie
Michael
Michelle
Michelle
Monica
Naveendar
Neil
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Ohiteremen
Paul
Paul
Pierrette
Rachael
Rena

S

Sandra
Sasha
Sheena
Shelley
Shruti
Sian
Silas
Sukumar
Susan
Tabitha
Timothy
Veronique
Vincent
Yvette

Peterson
McKinnon
Dubuc
Massy
Gervais
Girn
Reimer
Johnson
Longpre
Vinette
Wilson
Ejere
Finkel
Squires
Maranda
Westgate
Bindra
McCartney
Dawes
Parvani
McConnell
Canitz
Joshi
Madoc-Jones
Brownsey
Periwal
Farmer
Bernard
Chu
Mercier
Portal
Marquis

Protocol Assistant

Communications Manager

OIC Coordinator, Cabinet Opns
Manager, Cabinet Operations
Executive Director
Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel
Executive Director
Intergovernmental Relations Advisor
Acting Manager, US Relations
Manager, International Relations
Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Executive Director

ED, Plan&Priorities Sec

Associate DM, IGRS

Acting Manager, Executive Operations
Cabinet Committee Director
Records Management Officer
Coordinator, Finance and Admin
Acting Intergovernmental Relations Advisor
Special Advisor to the Premier

ED, Ping & Prior Secretariat
ExecAdvisor,Comm&SkherRelation
Mgr,StratOutreach&StaekhldrRel
DM IGRS

Exec Dir, International Relations and Strategic Policy
Manager, Correspondence Branch
ExecCoord to Chief of Staff

Deputy Communications Director
Director of Operations, FAP

Acting Director of Operations, FAP
Executive Administrative Coord
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1,134
1,752
2,795
3,455
4,456
4,567
4,986
2,447
3,126
3,504
1,655

4,629
5,234
8,376
3,245
4,042
3,410
2,590
2,412
5171
5,553
4,008
3,336
9,160
4,523
3,214
3,038

s.22
4,695
3,066
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1,715
3,714
2,893
3,069
4,929
4,301
5,399
2,300
2,978
3,840
1,351

4,991
5,797
8,121
3,400
3,656
3,733
2,795
2,412
4785
5,167
3,622
3,258
8,774
4,869
3,066
2,871

4,309
2,680
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1,450
3,714
2,580
3,069
4,395
5,376
4,814
2,300
2,978
3,423
1,736
1,828
4,450
5,169
8,121
3,038
3,656
3,328
2,492
2,412
4,785
5,167
3,622
3,258
8,774
4,342
3,465
2,871
4,227

4,776
2,680
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4,299
9,180
8,268
9,592
13,780
14,243
15,200
7,047
9,082
10,767
4,743
1,828
14,071
16,199
24,618
9,682
11,355
10,472
7,876
7,235
14,742
15,887
11,253
9,852
26,707
13,734
9,745
8,781
4,227
s.22
13,780
8,426

1,071,918



